VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - GENERAL FUND - TOWNWIDE

BALANCE SHEET
General Fund A 9-24 Month End Reports

11705724 1:58:04

ASSETS

R200
A201
A201A
AZ201B
A201C
R201D
AZ01E
AZO1F
A201G
az02
AZ10
A230
A231
A231a
A231C
A320
A342
A3B0
A391
A410
A440
A480

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

A6L0
A601
A6l0
Ag30
AG31
AB37
AGBS
A690
ABO1

CASH - CHECKING

Senior Van, NWYClass #0004

General, NYCLASS #0005

Recreation Equipment, NYCLASS #0009
Clerk Equipment, NYClass #0001

Street Equipment, NYClass #0006
Unemployment Fund, NYClass #0004
Village Center Reno., NYClass #0003
Wtrfront Pier/Boat Launch NYClass #0007
CASH PAYROLL ACCOUNT

PETTY CASH

CASH - SPECIAL RESERVES

DO NOT USE -- OLD Unemployment Act.

DO NOT USE -~ OLD Street Equipment Act.
DO NOT USE -- OLD Clerk Equipment Act.
TAX SALE CERTIFICATES

ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECTABLE TAXES
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

DUE FRCOM OTHER FUNDS

Due from State, Federal, other

DUE FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTS

Prepaid Expendature(s)

1,161,066.20
24,816.21
474,979.49
13,955.90
18,076.61
409,385.14
12,187.40
15,443.28
73,169.49
773.38
200.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
14,982.17
0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

2,219,039.27

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ACCRUED LIABILITIES

PAYROLL PAYABLE TO P FUND

DUE TO OTHER FUNDS

DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENTS

DUE TO EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM
OTHER LIABILITIES

OVERPAYMENTS

Deferred revenues, Turst/Agency funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-1.76
0.00
50,000.99
0.00

0,00

TOTAL

49,999.23

UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE

2,169,040.04

TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE

2,219,035.27
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VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - WATER FUND

BALANCE SHEET
Water Fund Sept. 2024 Month End Reports

ASSETS

F200 Cash - Checking Account 48,231.63
F201 Water (consclidated), NYClass #0010 409,568.01
F201A Water consolidated - DO NQT USE 0.00
F231 DO NOT USE - replaced with water #2 act 0.00
F350 WATER RENTS RECEIVEABLES 95,230.95
F351 CREDITS FOR WATER & SEWER -0.19
F352 WATER PENALTIES -118.75
F383 UNBILLED RECEIVABLES 0.00
F391 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00

TOTAL 552,911.65

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

F600 ACCCUNTS PAYABLE 0.00
F601 Accrued Liabilities 0.00
F630 DUE TC OTHER FUNDS 0.00
TOTAL 0.00
UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE 552,911.65
TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE 552,911.65
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VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - SEWER FUND

BALANCE SHEET
Sewer Fund Sept 2024 Month End Reports

ASSETS

G200 CASH - CHECKING -72,412.52
G201 NY CLASS #0011 SEWER 180,697.14
G360 SEWER RENTS RECEIVABLE 132,103.41
G362 SEWER PENALTIES 254.16
G383 UNBILLED RECEIVABLES 0.00
G391 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00

TOTAL 240,642.19

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

G600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00
G601 ACCRUED LIABILITIES 0.00
G630 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00
TOTAL 0.00
UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE 240,642.19
TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE 240,642.19
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VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - TRUST & AGENCY

BALANCE SHEET
T&E Fund Sept. 2024 Month End Reports

11/05/24  11:02:486

ASSETS

TE200
TE201
TE391

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

TE600
TE601
TE630
TE631

CASH - CHECKING
NY CLASS #0002 NANCY PRICE SCHOLARSHIP
DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS

35,240.86
26,891.33
0.00

TOTAL

62,132.19

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Accrued Liabilities

DUE TO OTHER FUNDS

DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENTS

0.00
3,772.27
14,982.17
0.00

TOTAL

18,754.44

UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE

43,277.75

62,032.19
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VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - GRANT PROJECTS

BALANCE SHEET
Grant Fund Sept. 2024 Month End Reports

11/05/24 11:39:26

ASSETS

HZ200
H201
H201A
H391

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

HE600

HGO1
H630

CASH - CHECKING
Open Account
Open Account

DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS

TOTAL

BCCOUNTS PAYABLE
Accrued Liabilities

DUE TO OTHER FUNDS
TOTAL

UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE

12,579.91
0.00
0.00
0.00

12,579.91

685,816.84
0.00
0.00

685,816.84

-673,236.93

12,579.91
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