# VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - GENERAL FUND - TOWNWIDE

#### **BALANCE SHEET**

General Fund A 9-24 Month End Reports

A200	CASH - CHECKING	1,161,066.20
A201	Senior Van, NYClass #0008	24,816.21
A201A	General, NYCLASS #0005	474,979.49
A201B	Recreation Equipment, NYCLASS #0009	13,959.90
A201C	Clerk Equipment, NYClass #0001	18,076.61
A201D	Street Equipment, NYClass #0006	409,385.14
A201E	Unemployment Fund, NYClass #0004	12,187.40
A201F	Village Center Reno., NYClass #0003	15,443.28
A201G	Wtrfront Pier/Boat Launch NYClass #0007	73,169.49
A202	CASH PAYROLL ACCOUNT	773.38
A210	PETTY CASH	200.00
A230	CASH - SPECIAL RESERVES	0.00
A231	DO NOT USE OLD Unemployment Act.	0.00
A231A	DO NOT USE OLD Street Equipment Act.	0.00
A231C	DO NOT USE OLD Clerk Equipment Act.	0.00
A320	TAX SALE CERTIFICATES	0.00
A342	ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECTABLE TAXES	0.00
A380	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE	0.00
A391	DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS	14,982.17
A410	Due from State, Federal, other	0.00
A440	DUE FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTS	0.00
A480	Prepaid Expendature(s)	0.00
	TOTAL	2,219,039.27

#### LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

A600	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	0.00
A601	ACCRUED LIABILITIES	0.00
A610	PAYROLL PAYABLE TO P FUND	0.00
A630	DUE TO OTHER FUNDS	0.00
A631	DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENTS	-1.76
A637	DUE TO EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM	0.00
A688	OTHER LIABILITIES	50,000.99
A690	OVERPAYMENTS	0.00
A691	Deferred revenues, Turst/Agency funds	0.00
	_	
	TOTAL	49,999.23

UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE	2,169,040.04
TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE	2,219,039.27

### **VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - WATER FUND**

#### **BALANCE SHEET**

Water Fund Sept. 2024 Month End Reports

ASSETS			
	F200	Cash - Checking Account	48,231.63
	F201	Water (consolidated), NYClass #0010	409,568.01
	F201A	Water consolidated - DO NOT USE	0.00
	F231	DO NOT USE - replaced with water #2 act	0.00
	F350	WATER RENTS RECEIVEABLES	95,230.95
	F351	CREDITS FOR WATER & SEWER	-0.19
	F352	WATER PENALTIES	-118.75
	F383	UNBILLED RECEIVABLES	0,00
	F391	DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS	0.00
		TOTAL	552,911.65
LIABILI	TIES AND FUND BAL	ANCE	
	F600	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	0.00
	F601	Accrued Liabilities	0.00
	F630	DUE TO OTHER FUNDS	0.00
		TOTAL	0.00
		UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE	552,911.65
		TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE	552,911.65

### **VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - SEWER FUND**

#### **BALANCE SHEET**

Sewer Fund Sept 2024 Month End Reports

	TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE	240,642.19
	UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE	240,642.19
		240 642 12
	TOTAL	0.00
G630	DUE TO OTHER FUNDS	0.00
G601	ACCRUED LIABILITIES	0.00
G600	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	0.00
LIABILITIES AND FUN	D BALANCE	
		240,642.19
	TOTAL	78
G391	DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS	0.00
G383	UNBILLED RECEIVABLES	0.00
G362	SEWER PENALTIES	254.16
G360	SEWER RENTS RECEIVABLE	132,103.41
G201	NY CLASS #0011 SEWER	180,697.14
G200	CASH - CHECKING	-72,412,52
ASSETS		

# VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - TRUST & AGENCY

#### **BALANCE SHEET**

T&E Fund Sept. 2024 Month End Reports

ASSETS		
TE200	CASH - CHECKING	35,240.86
TE201	NY CLASS #0002 NANCY PRICE SCHOLARSHIP	26,891.33
TE391	DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS	0.00
	TOTAL	62,132.19
LIABILITIES AND FUND BALA	ANCE	-
TE600	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	0.00
TE601	Accrued Liabilities	3,772.27
TE630	DUE TO OTHER FUNDS	14,982.17
TE631	DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENTS	0.00
	TOTAL	18,754.44
		40.005.00
	UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE	43,277.75
	TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE	62,032.19

# **VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - GRANT PROJECTS**

#### **BALANCE SHEET**

Grant Fund Sept. 2024 Month End Reports

		TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE	12,579.91
		UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE	-673,236.93
		TOTAL	685,816.84
	н630	DUE TO OTHER FUNDS	0.00
	н601	Accrued Liabilities	0 . 00
	н600	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	685,816.84
LIABILITI	ES AND FUND BAL	LANCE	
		TOTAL	12,579.91
	Н391	DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS	0.00
	H201A	Open Account	0.00
	H201	Open Account	0.00
	H200	CASH - CHECKING	12,579.91
ASSETS			